TOWN OF TICONDEROGA -- MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE for JUNE 2024

FREQUENCY

1st Tuesday

1st Thursday

2nd Thursday

2nd Tuesday

3rd Thursday

3rd Tuesday

3rd Wednesday

Last Thursday

4th Thursday

Last Monday

Last Tuesday

Last Tuesday

Last Tuesday

Last Wednesday

FREQUENCY

N/A

N/A

COMMITTEE / DEPARTMENT

Airport Committee
Planning & Zoning Board
Regular Town Board Meeting
Youth Commission
Cemetary Committee
Bldgs. & Grounds / Parks & Rec.
Economic Development
Financial (other lawful business)
Black Watch Library Board
Municipal Facility Evaluation
Public Safety
Highway / Transfer Station
Public Works

Ti Area Adult Seniors

DATE

06/04/2024

06/06/2024

06/13/2024

06/11/2024

06/20/2024

06/18/2024

06/20/2024

06/27/2024

06/27/2024

06/24/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/26/2024

TIME
8:30 A.M.
0830
6:00 P.M.
1800
6:00 P.M.
1800
6:00 P.M.
1800
5:30 P.M.
1730
8:30 A.M.
0830
3:00 P.M.
1500
8:30 A.M.
0830

11:30 A.M.

1130
6:30 P.M.
1830
8:00 A.M.
0800
9:00 A.M.
0900

10:00 A.M.

1000
1:00 P.M.
1300

Comm

Comm

Comm

Comm

Comm

Comm

Comm

Comm.

Comm.

Comm.

LOCATION

. Bldg. Basement Mtg.

. Bldg. Basement Mtg.

. Bldg. Basement Mtg.

The Armory

The Hancock House

. Bldg. Basement Mtg.

. Bldg. Basement Mtg.

. Bldg. Basement Mtg.

Black Watch Library

. Bldg. Basement Mtg.

Bldg. Basement Mtg.

Bldg. Basement Mtg.

Bldg. Basement Mtg.

The Armory

Special Town Board Meetings & Public Hearings for JUNE 2024

COMMITTEE / DEPARTMENT
PZB Public Hearings: Chilson Properties
Regan Project, ELB Solar, Crammond
Farms
Public Hearing - No Parking Sign
Change - Calkins Place

DATE

06/06/2024

06/13/20234

TIME

6:00 P.M.
1800

6:00 P.M.
1800

LOCATION

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Room

Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room

Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room



