FREQUENCY	COMMITTEE / DEPARTMENT	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
1st Tuesday	Airport Committee	06/04/2024	8:30 A.M. 0830	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room
1st Thursday	Planning & Zoning Board	06/06/2024	6:00 P.M. 1800	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room
2nd Thursday	Regular Town Board Meeting	06/13/2024	6:00 P.M. 1800	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room
2nd Tuesday	Youth Commission	06/11/2024	6:00 P.M. 1800	The Armory
3rd Thursday	Cemetary Committee	06/20/2024	5:30 P.M. 1730	The Hancock House
3rd Tuesday	Bldgs. & Grounds / Parks & Rec.	06/18/2024	8:30 A.M. 0830	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room
3rd Wednesday	Economic Development	06/20/2024	3:00 P.M. 1500	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room
Last Thursday	Financial (other lawful business)	06/27/2024	8:30 A.M. 0830	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room
4th Thursday	Black Watch Library Board	06/27/2024	11:30 A.M. 1130	Black Watch Library
Last Monday	Municipal Facility Evaluation	06/24/2024	6:30 P.M. 1830	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room
Last Tuesday	Public Safety	06/25/2024	8:00 A.M. 0800	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room
Last Tuesday	Highway / Transfer Station	06/25/2024	9:00 A.M. 0900	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room
Last Tuesday	Public Works	06/25/2024	10:00 A.M. 1000	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room
Last Wednesday	Ti Area Adult Seniors	06/26/2024	1:00 P.M. 1300	The Armory

Special Town Board Meetings & Public Hearings for JUNE 2024							
FREQUENCY	COMMITTEE / DEPARTMENT	DATE	TIME	LOCATION			
N/A	PZB Public Hearings: Chilson Properties Regan Project, ELB Solar, Crammond Farms	06/06/2024	6:00 P.M. 1800	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room			
N/A	Public Hearing - No Parking Sign Change - Calkins Place	06/13/20234	6:00 P.M. 1800	Comm. Bldg. Basement Mtg. Room			